
The traditional lantern is given a stylish new look with the Kelsey outdoor wall light. A contemporary and elegant design 

brings out the best in any space - from porches, paths and patios to gardens and driveways. A robust aluminium frame with 

matt black coating and water glass diffusers provide plenty of character. When combined with a fashionable, vintage-style 

filament LED bulb, this outdoor light creates a warm and welcoming atmosphere. Requires an E27 bulb - sold separately.

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number 

Fixture Type 

Fixture material 

Diffusor material 

Fixture Color 

EAN number 

Warranty

 DIMENSIONS

Width

Length

Height

5273701012

Wall Light

HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM 

SEEDY GLASS

Matt Black 

6939412047607

5 Years

120.0 mm

120.0 mm

200.0 mm

E27

1

No

40.0 W

44

Class I 

220 - 240 V

LIGHT MODULE

Fitting

Light Sources

Bulbs included

Watts

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

IP Rating

Electrical Class

Mains Voltage

Ambient temperature - 20° to 50°



Logistic information

Unit box

Width : 16.0 cm

Length : 18.0 cm

Height : 28.0 cm

0.7 kg

0.8 kg

32.5 cm

38.5 cm

30.0 cm

2.9 kg

4.8 kg

Net weight : 

Gross weight :

Outer Carton

Width :

Length :

Height :

Net weight : 

Gross weight : 

Qty / Carton : 4 Pcs.
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